12  | ABB
VEM4 mechanical and electrical interlock set including: VM4 mechanical interlock unit including 2 fixing clips and VE4 electrical interlock block with A2-A2 connection
Motor Starting Solutions
Open Type Version, in Kit Form
Starters Protected by Manual Motor Starters
Starters Protected by Thermal Overload Relays
Y
ΔL

IEC Type
(1)
Order code Current
setting
range
Magnetic
tripping
current
Control voltage
Uc min. ... Uc max.
(2)
Type Order code Allowed
setting
current
Type Order code
AC-3, 400 V
Rated
power
Rated
current
kW A A A V 50/60 Hz V DC A
Iq = 16 kA
Iq = 50 kA
0.06 0.2 MS132-0.25 1SAM 350 000 R1002 0.16...0.25 2.44 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.25 BEA16-4 1SBN 081 306 T1000
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.09 0.3 MS132-0.4 1SAM 350 000 R1003 0.25...0.40 3.9 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.4
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.12 0.44 MS132-0.63 1SAM 350 000 R1004 0.40...0.63 6.14 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.63
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.18 0.6 MS132-0.63 1SAM 350 000 R1004 0.40...0.63 6.14 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.63
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.25 0.85 MS132-1.0 1SAM 350 000 R1005 0.63...1.00 11.5 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 1
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.37 1.1 MS132-1.6 1SAM 350 000 R1006 1.00...1.60 18.4 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 1.6
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.55 1.5 MS132-1.6 1SAM 350 000 R1006 1.00...1.60 18.4 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 1.6
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.75 1.9 MS132-2.5 1SAM 350 000 R1007 1.60...2.50 28.75 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 2.5
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
1.1 2.7 MS132-4.0 1SAM 350 000 R1008 2.50...4.00 50 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 4
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
1.5 3.6 MS132-4.0 1SAM 350 000 R1008 2.50...4.00 50 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 4
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
2.2 4.9 MS132-6.3 1SAM 350 000 R1009 4.00...6.30 78.75 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 6.3
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
3 6.5 MS132-10 1SAM 350 000 R1010 6.30...10.0 150 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 9
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
4 8.5 MS132-10 1SAM 350 000 R1010 6.30...10.0 150 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 9
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
5.5 11.5 MS132-12 1SAM 350 000 R1012 8.00...12.0 180 24...60 20...60 AF12Z-30-10-21 1SBL 156 001 R2110 12
100...250 100...250 AF12-30-10-13 1SBL 157 001 R1310
7.5 15.5 MS132-16 1SAM 350 000 R1011 10.0...16.0 240 24...60 20...60 AF16Z-30-10-21 1SBL 176 001 R2110 16
100...250 100...250 AF16-30-10-13 1SBL 177 001 R1310
11 22 MS132-25 1SAM 350 000 R1014 20.0...25.0 375 24...60 20...60 AF26Z-30-00-21 1SBL 236 001 R2100 25 BEA38-4
+
CA4-10
1SBN 082 306 T2000
+
1SBN 010 110 R1010
100...250 100...250 AF26-30-00-13 1SBL 237 001 R1300
15 29 MS132-32 1SAM 350 000 R1015 25.0...32.0 480 24...60 20...60 AF30Z-30-00-21 1SBL 276 001 R2100 32
100...250 100...250 AF30-30-00-13 1SBL 277 001 R1300
(1) MS116 manual motor starter can be selected according to the current setting range indicated on the coordination line, up to:
 - 7.5 kW, 400 V - AC-3 at 16 kA
 - 4 kW, 400 V - AC-3 at 50 kA.

IEC Type
(1)
Order code Current
setting
range
Magnetic
tripping
current
Control voltage
Uc min. ... Uc max.
(2)
Type
(3)
Order code Allowed
setting
current
Type
(4)
Order code
AC-3, 400 V
Rated
power
Rated
current
kW A A A V 50/60 Hz V DC A
Iq = 16 kA
Iq = 50 kA
0.06 0.2 MS132-0.25 1SAM 350 000 R1002 0.16...0.25 2.44 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.25 BEA16-4 1SBN 081 306 T1000
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.09 0.3 MS132-0.4 1SAM 350 000 R1003 0.25...0.40 3.9 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.4
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.12 0.44 MS132-0.63 1SAM 350 000 R1004 0.40...0.63 6.14 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.63
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.18 0.6 MS132-0.63 1SAM 350 000 R1004 0.40...0.63 6.14 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.63
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.25 0.85 MS132-1.0 1SAM 350 000 R1005 0.63...1.00 11.5 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 1
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.37 1.1 MS132-1.6 1SAM 350 000 R1006 1.00...1.60 18.4 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 1.6
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.55 1.5 MS132-1.6 1SAM 350 000 R1006 1.00...1.60 18.4 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 1.6
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.75 1.9 MS132-2.5 1SAM 350 000 R1007 1.60...2.50 28.75 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 2.5
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
1.1 2.7 MS132-4.0 1SAM 350 000 R1008 2.50...4.00 50 24...60 20...60 AF26Z-30-00-21 1SBL 236 001 R2100 4 BEA26-4
+
CA4-10
1SBN 082 306 T1000
+
1SBN 010 110 R1010
100...250 100...250 AF26-30-00-13 1SBL 237 001 R1300
1.5 3.6 MS132-4.0 1SAM 350 000 R1008 2.50...4.00 50 24...60 20...60 AF26Z-30-00-21 1SBL 236 001 R2100 4
100...250 100...250 AF26-30-00-13 1SBL 237 001 R1300
2.2 4.9 MS132-6.3 1SAM 350 000 R1009 4.00...6.30 78.75 24...60 20...60 AF26Z-30-00-21 1SBL 236 001 R2100 6.3
100...250 100...250 AF26-30-00-13 1SBL 237 001 R1300
3 6.5 MS132-10 1SAM 350 000 R1010 6.30...10.0 150 24...60 20...60 AF26Z-30-00-21 1SBL 236 001 R2100 10
100...250 100...250 AF26-30-00-13 1SBL 237 001 R1300
4 8.5 MS132-10 1SAM 350 000 R1010 6.30...10.0 150 24...60 20...60 AF26Z-30-00-21 1SBL 236 001 R2100 10
100...250 100...250 AF26-30-00-13 1SBL 237 001 R1300
5.5 11.5 MS132-12 1SAM 350 000 R1012 8.00...12.0 180 24...60 20...60 AF26Z-30-00-21 1SBL 236 001 R2100 12 BEA38-4
+
CA4-10
1SBN 082 306 T2000
+
1SBN 010 110 R1010
100...250 100...250 AF26-30-00-13 1SBL 237 001 R1300
7.5 15.5 MS132-16 1SAM 350 000 R1011 10.0...16.0 240 24...60 20...60 AF30Z-30-00-21 1SBL 276 001 R2100 16
100...250 100...250 AF30-30-00-13 1SBL 277 001 R1300
11 22 MS132-25 1SAM 350 000 R1014 20.0...25.0 375 24...60 20...60 AF30Z-30-00-21 1SBL 276 001 R2100 25
100...250 100...250 AF30-30-00-13 1SBL 277 001 R1300
15 29 MS132-32 1SAM 350 000 R1015 25.0...32.0 480 24...60 20...60 AF30Z-30-00-21 1SBL 276 001 R2100 32
100...250 100...250 AF30-30-00-13 1SBL 277 001 R1300

IEC Type
(1)
Order code Current
setting
range
Magnetic
tripping
current
Control voltage
Uc min. ... Uc max.
(2)
Type Order code Allowed
setting
current
Type Order code
AC-3, 400 V
Rated
power
Rated
current
kW A A A V 50/60 Hz V DC A
Iq = 16 kA
Iq = 50 kA
0.06 0.2 MS132-0.25 1SAM 350 000 R1002 0.16...0.25 2.44 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.25 BEA16-4
+
BER16-4
+
VEM4
1SBN 081 306 T1000
+
1SBN 081 311 R1000
+
1SBN 030 111 R1000
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.09 0.3 MS132-0.4 1SAM 350 000 R1003 0.25...0.40 3.9 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.4
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.12 0.44 MS132-0.63 1SAM 350 000 R1004 0.40...0.63 6.14 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.63
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.18 0.6 MS132-0.63 1SAM 350 000 R1004 0.40...0.63 6.14 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.63
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.25 0.85 MS132-1.0 1SAM 350 000 R1005 0.63...1.00 11.5 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 1
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.37 1.1 MS132-1.6 1SAM 350 000 R1006 1.00...1.60 18.4 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 1.6
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.55 1.5 MS132-1.6 1SAM 350 000 R1006 1.00...1.60 18.4 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 1.6
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.75 1.9 MS132-2.5 1SAM 350 000 R1007 1.60...2.50 28.75 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 2.5
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
1.1 2.7 MS132-4.0 1SAM 350 000 R1008 2.50...4.00 50 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 4
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
1.5 3.6 MS132-4.0 1SAM 350 000 R1008 2.50...4.00 50 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 4
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
2.2 4.9 MS132-6.3 1SAM 350 000 R1009 4.00...6.30 78.75 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 6.3
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
3 6.5 MS132-10 1SAM 350 000 R1010 6.30...10.0 150 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 9
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
4 8.5 MS132-10 1SAM 350 000 R1010 6.30...10.0 150 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 9
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
5.5 11.5 MS132-12 1SAM 350 000 R1012 8.00...12.0 180 24...60 20...60 AF12Z-30-10-21 1SBL 156 001 R2110 12
100...250 100...250 AF12-30-10-13 1SBL 157 001 R1310
7.5 15.5 MS132-16 1SAM 350 000 R1011 10.0...16.0 240 24...60 20...60 AF16Z-30-10-21 1SBL 176 001 R2110 16
100...250 100...250 AF16-30-10-13 1SBL 177 001 R1310
11 22 MS132-25 1SAM 350 000 R1014 20.0...25.0 375 24...60 20...60 AF26Z-30-00-21 1SBL 236 001 R2100 25 BEA38-4
+
BER38-4
+
VEM4
+
2x CA4-10
1SBN 082 306 T2000
+
1SBN 082 311 R1000
+
1SBN 030 111 R1000
+
1SBN 010 110 R1010
100...250 100...250 AF26-30-00-13 1SBL 237 001 R1300
15 29 MS132-32 1SAM 350 000 R1015 25.0...32.0 480 24...60 20...60 AF30Z-30-00-21 1SBL 276 001 R2100 32

IEC Type
(1)
Order code Current
setting
range
Magnetic
tripping
current
Control voltage
Uc min. ... Uc max.
(2)
Type
(3)
Order code Allowed
setting
current
Type
(4)
Order code
AC-3, 400 V
Rated
power
Rated
current
kW A A A V 50/60 Hz V DC A
Iq = 16 kA
Iq = 50 kA
0.06 0.2 MS132-0.25 1SAM 350 000 R1002 0.16...0.25 2.44 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.25 BEA16-4
+
BER16-4
+
VEM4
1SBN 081 306 T1000
+
1SBN 081 311 R1000
+
1SBN 030 111 R1000
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.09 0.3 MS132-0.4 1SAM 350 000 R1003 0.25...0.40 3.9 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.4
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.12 0.44 MS132-0.63 1SAM 350 000 R1004 0.40...0.63 6.14 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.63
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.18 0.6 MS132-0.63 1SAM 350 000 R1004 0.40...0.63 6.14 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.63
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.25 0.85 MS132-1.0 1SAM 350 000 R1005 0.63...1.00 11.5 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 1
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.37 1.1 MS132-1.6 1SAM 350 000 R1006 1.00...1.60 18.4 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 1.6
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.55 1.5 MS132-1.6 1SAM 350 000 R1006 1.00...1.60 18.4 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 1.6
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
0.75 1.9 MS132-2.5 1SAM 350 000 R1007 1.60...2.50 28.75 24...60 20...60 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 2.5
100...250 100...250 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310
1.1 2.7 MS132-4.0 1SAM 350 000 R1008 2.50...4.00 50 24...60 20...60 AF26Z-30-00-21 1SBL 236 001 R2100 4 BEA26-4
+
BER38-4
+
VEM4
+
2x CA4-10
1SBN 082 306 T1000
+
1SBN 082 311 R1000
+
1SBN 030 111 R1000
+
1SBN 010 110 R1010
100...250 100...250 AF26-30-00-13 1SBL 237 001 R1300
1.5 3.6 MS132-4.0 1SAM 350 000 R1008 2.50...4.00 50 24...60 20...60 AF26Z-30-00-21 1SBL 236 001 R2100 4
100...250 100...250 AF26-30-00-13 1SBL 237 001 R1300
2.2 4.9 MS132-6.3 1SAM 350 000 R1009 4.00...6.30 78.75 24...60 20...60 AF26Z-30-00-21 1SBL 236 001 R2100 6.3
100...250 100...250 AF26-30-00-13 1SBL 237 001 R1300
3 6.5 MS132-10 1SAM 350 000 R1010 6.30...10.0 150 24...60 20...60 AF26Z-30-00-21 1SBL 236 001 R2100 10
100...250 100...250 AF26-30-00-13 1SBL 237 001 R1300
4 8.5 MS132-10 1SAM 350 000 R1010 6.30...10.0 150 24...60 20...60 AF26Z-30-00-21 1SBL 236 001 R2100 10
100...250 100...250 AF26-30-00-13 1SBL 237 001 R1300
5.5 11.5 MS132-12 1SAM 350 000 R1012 8.00...12.0 180 24...60 20...60 AF26Z-30-00-21 1SBL 236 001 R2100 12 BEA38-4
+
BER38-4
+
VEM4